WA48 Revolver 4

PL No.
High Master
1 29
2 4
3 115
4 27
5 113
6 22
7 61
8 23
9 6
10 48
11 56
12 51
13 12
14 112
15 3
16 52
17 88
18 60
19 71
20 50
21 126
22 53
- 96

Pistol Australia.
WA1500 World Championships
11th - 14th September 2019

WA.No

(4900)
@217
(1452)
(3359)
(2695)
(2682)
(2179)
(1406)
(6313)
(3562)

(3147)
(3155)
(4254)

(886)
(3547)
(4741)

(525)

(349)
(3925)
(3138)
(3150)
(3134)
(1100)

Name

Brus, Peter
Miles, Roly
Peters, Helge
Trojan, Rudolf
Hauber, Roman
Ekstrom, George
Paul, Bernhard
Svensson, Thomas
Plank, Andrew
Nosworthy, John
Brus, Dean

Jekel, Linda
Ahlback, Johan
Triepke, Mario
Jones, Marmie
Banfield, Chris
Fejer, Emil
Schuller, Gunther
Facey, Roy
OBrien, Martin
Jensen, Paul
Longbottom, Jamie

Jones, Neil

Rep

Orange
Dryden
BDMP
CAPPC
Teuers
Linkop
Vsgoe
Linkop
TPRC
PtMacq
Orange
WPIPC
Toma
BDMP
Gulgong
VDPC
CAPPC
Vsgoe
Bowen
Gulgong
Warragul
Caims

Merkle

Total

478
478
477
476
476
476
475
474
474
473
473
473
47
47
471
468
467
464
461
459
440
415

180-18
180-17
180-13
180-15
180-18
180-15
180-17
180-18
180-16
180-18
180-18
180-14
180-18
180-15
180-14
180-16
180-18
180-13
180-16

178-8
169-11
120-12

298-25
298-21
297-14
296-16
296-13
296-10
295-18
294-13
294-12
293-15
293-10
293-11
292-14
292-12
291-10
288-20

287-6
284-15

2819

281-6

2712
295-11

17-Sep-19 6:40 AM

Final Results
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WA48 Revolver 4

PL

Master

=R RN D - ) NV, I O S )

—_ = = = e
AW = O

No.

114
76
19

82
73
13
72

21
54
63
31
65
127
105

30
38
37
59
24
69
80
18
20
62
25
47

WA.No

(4706)
(6048)
(6691)
(5157)
(184)
(3567)
(4035)
(5335)
(5597)
(4931)
(6535)
(5595)
(5423)
(4934)
(2995)
(3169)
(3584)

(6254)
(3512)
(3167)
(4169)
(5579)
(5578)
(3171
(5995)
6711)
(5286)
4381)
(3157)

Name

Kemm, Frank
Parke, Craig
Neville, Adrian
Stacey, Geoff
Zabloudil, Milan
Patching, Ross
Williamson, Paul
Ting, Lawrence
Taylor, Scott
Kangas, Tor
Chavasse, Keith
Keys, Grahame
Greaves, Mick
Willing, Jeff
Wangelin, Jan
Moncrieff, Les

Turmer, Wayne

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Clark, Les

Davis, Wayne
Selb, Walter
Hubert, Derek
Taranto, Marianne
Davidson, Mike
Sammartino, John
Horsley, Mark
Torghele, Walter
Parker, Temry
Picker, Tony

Rep

BDMP
yarra
TPRC
CNPC
CAPPC
Metro
Dubbo
Metro
Orana
Ljusd
SSPC
Narrabri
CBum
CNPC
Upsala
Mildura

Blue
Mnts

Bowral
Mtndist
Mildura
USG
Orange
Gosford
Dubbo
Mitndist
VPD
USG
Sale

Gulgong

Total

477
476
475
475
473
an
47
471
471
470
469
469
468
466
464
464
463

463
463
462
460
460
458
457
457
455
452
451
424

179-10
180-18
180-18
180-15
179-14
180-15
180-13
179-15
180-17
180-15
178-13
180-12
179-13
180-13
178-14

179-8
178-14

180-13
179-12
178-11
170-14
180-17
177-11
178-13

177-8
180-17
180-11

179-8

178-9

298-18
296-14
295-18
295-12
294-11
292-14
2929
292-8
291-6
290-6
291-12
289-8
289-10
2869
286-11
285-6
285-16

2839
284-7
284-6
290-10
280-6
281-5
279-8
280-5
275-14
272-14
272-5
246-5

OpenWPlus



WA48 Revolver 4

PL

Expert
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

24
25
26
27
28

No.

7
35
86
99

129
116

28
11
77

117

111
84
2

109
94

101
10
98
43
89
15
90

121
74
95
39
81

WA.No

(5807)
(6380)
(5370)
(5935)
(6838)
(6220)
(5059)
(6253)
(6582)
(4099)
(6623)
(4134)
(5999)
(5116)
(3789)
(4328)
6777)
(5187)
(6078)
(5596)
(6108)
(5600)
(5575)
(5605)
(4936)
(2597)
(4909)
(4790)

Name

Liston, John
Homgqvist, Mikael
Patch, Geoff
Warren, Tim
Carter, Kelvin
Misko, Drew
Stenmark, Peter
Tuero, Manuel
Gutiu, Sebastian
Parrinelli, Bill
Fisher, Ken
Molitor, Armin
Berry, Dave
Watson, Alan
Harris, David
Horton, Geoff
Joiner, Brian
Wong, Hiu
Warren, Lachlan
Jaeger, David
OBrien, Darryn
Law, Daryl
Obrien, Liam
Sames, Michael
Heflernan, Paula
Axell, Michael
Perkins, Cameron

Sheppard, Roger

Rep

Temora
Linkop
CNPC
Bowen
Tauranga
CNPC
Linkop
Bowral
CTS

St Ives
BCSher
Vsgoe
SLGbis
Gosford
Merkle
yarra
VDPC
CBurn
Bowen
Narrabri
VDPC
Mitndist
VDPC
Newtec
Dubbo
Rick
Portland

Cessnock

Total

am
467
465
464
464
463
462
459
458
457
456
456
456
455
454
454
451
447
447
445
445
443
440
438
45
421
402
393

179-14
180-15
178-12
179-13
180-14
176-7
179-15
179-16
179-16
1789
179-12
177-11
176-10
176-8
173-6
1779
180-15
180-10
176-9
1779
173-6
179-10
178-6
170-6
1544
178-10
177-10
177-12

2939
287-8
287-10
2859
284-5
287-5
283-7
280-5
279-11
279-6
277-13
279-6
280-6
279-8
281-8
271-5
271-6
267-8
2714
268-6
2724
2642
262-1
2682
2714
2434
2252
2160

OpenWPlus



WA48 Revolver 4

PL No. WANo Name
Sharpshooter
1 46 (6152) Riedhart, Hermann
2 45 (6448)  Achleitner, Dieter
3 41 (6036) Horl, Manfred
4 102 (4901) Row, Christopher
5 100 (6923) Maher, Kelvin
6 58 (6784) Pascoe, Rod
7 131 (6712)  Gow, Denzil
8 78 (6785) Noakes, Peter
9 42 (6903)  Subkey, Brian
10 68 (3558) Murray, Mark
11 66 (6904)  Blackburn, Nathan
12 75 (6756) Butcher, Steven
13 83 (6786) Dawson, Paul
DNF 49 (4921) Huber, Michael
Marksman
1 108 (6519) Gould, Ivan
2 92 (6788)  Snell, Kim
3 122 (6418)  Schmidt, Laurie
4 17 (6869) Foumier, David
5 97 (5484) Karlstrom, Fredrik
#1  Gun Ceased to function

Rep

Vsgoe
Vsgoe
Vsgoe
Blue Mnts
Blue Mnts
Bowral
BCSher
CNPC
Cessnock
Newtec
Cessnock
Blacktown
CNPC
SSPC

Orana
Gosford
Sealake
AbbPPC
Rick

Total

466
466
466
462
460
459
454
453
451
451
449
422
415
158

466
440
408
384
320

20
12

9
8

180-15
179-15
175-11
178-10
179-11
179-16
177-13
179-14
1769
175-6
178-10
174-7
1704
158-8

180-14
175-7
176-10
176-8
175-6

2867
2877
291-10
2849
2816
2809
2777
274-6
2754
276-5
2717
2482
2454
00

286-6
265-5
232-1
208-1
1452

#1

OpenWPlus
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WORLD TEAMS RESULTS

WA1500 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS HILLTOP AUSTRALIA 2019

NATIONAL TEAMS EVENT
REVOLVER WORLD TEAMS

TOTAL
Thomas Svensson 1190
Johann Ahlback
Bernhard Paul 1182
Gunther Schuller
Peter Brus 1180
Jamie Longbottom
Roman Hauber 1179
Helge Peters
Roly Miles 1173
Mark Horsley
Rudolf Trojan 1171
Emil Fejer
Dave Harris 1137
Dave Berry

PISTOL WORLD TEAMS

TOTAL
Peter Brus 1184
Chris Banfield
Roly Miles 1183
Mark Horsley
Roman Hauber 1176
Helge Peters
Rudolf Trojan 1172
Emil Fejer
Thomas Svensson 1170
George Ekstrom
Bernhard Paul 1167
Walter Torghele
Glen Tanner 1123

Kelvin Carter
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Pistol Australia.
WA1500 World Championships
11th - 14th September 2019

WA48 Stock Semi Auto

PL No.
High Master
1 113

2 23

3 59
4 53

5 4

6 60

7 56

8 61

9 27
10 52
11 29
12 6
13 126
14 88
15 115
16 50
17 12

WA.No

(2695)
(1406)
(4169)
(3134)
@217

(349)

(3147)
@179)
(3359)
(4741)
(4900)
(6313)
(3150)

(525)
(1452)
(3138)
(4254)

Name

Hauber, Roman
Svensson, Thomas
Selb, Walter
Longbottom, Jamie
Miles, Roly
Schuller, Gunther
Brus, Dean

Paul, Bernhard
Trojan, Rudolf
Banfield, Chris
Brus, Peter

Plank, Andrew
Jensen, Paul

Fejer, Emil

Peters, Helge
OBrien, Martin

Ahlback, Johan

Rep

Teuers
Linkop
USG
Caims
Dryden
Vsgoe
Orange
Vsgoe
CAPPC
VDPC
Orange
TPRC
Warragul
CAPPC
BDMP
Gulgong

Toma

Total

479
478
478
477
477
477
477
477
476
476
475
474
473
473
472
470
468

42
38
31
36
32
31
31
29
35
29
31
23
32
25
25
30
36

180-18
180-18
179-15
180-18
180-18
180-15
180-18
180-17
180-16
180-11
180-18
180-13
180-18
180-16
180-13
180-15
180-17

299-24
298-20
299-16
297-18
297-14
297-16
297-13
297-12
296-19
296-18
295-13
294-10
293-14

2939
292-12
290-15
288-19

17-Sep-19 6:40 AM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



WA48 Stock Semi Auto

PL

Master
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No.

112
71
76
11

114
20
54
62

19
35

24
82

73
13
26
38
69
101
96

WA.No

(886)
(3925)
(6048)
(6582)
(4706)
6711)
(5595)
(5286)
(3547)
(6691)
(6380)
(2184)
(5157)
(5579)
(3567)
(4931)
(4035)
(5335)
(2276)
(3512)
(5578)
6777)
(1100)

Name

Triepke, Mario
Facey, Roy
Parke, Craig
Gutiu, Sebastian
Kemm, Frank
Horsley, Mark
Keys, Grahame
Torghele, Walter
Jones, Marnie
Neville, Adrian
Homgqvist, Mikael
Zabloudil, Milan
Stacey, Geoff
Hubert, Derek
Patching, Ross
Kangas, Tor
Williamson, Paul
Ting, Lawrence
Grabmuller, Rene
Clark, Les
Taranto, Marianne
Joiner, Brian

Jones, Neil

Rep

BDMP
Bowen
yarra
CTS
BDMP

Narrabri
USG
Gulgong
TPRC
Linkop
CAPPC
CNPC
Orange
Metro
Ljusd
Dubbo
Metro
cz
Mitndist
Gosford
VDPC
Merkle

Total

477
474
474
473
473
473
47
471
471
468
468
465
464
464
464
461
457
456
455
454
442

180-18
178-13
180-16
180-18
180-16
178-13
179-10
179-15
180-14
180-12
180-14
180-15
179-12
180-15
178-12
179-13
179-11

175-8

178-8

169-5
178-10

297-16
296-17
294-11
293-13
203-14
295-15
2937
2929
291-8
288-8
288-3
285-6
2859
284-6
286-3
282-11
2784
281-10
277-5
285-7
2644

OpenWPlus



WA48 Stock Semi Auto

PL No.
Expert
1 129
2 117
3 65
4 H
5 111
6 80
7 10
8 124
9 30
10 21
11 99
12 7
13 95
14 102
15 116
- 25
Sharpshooter
1 86
2 98
3 45
4 42
5 84
6 32
7 47
8 93
9 36
10 41
11 66
12 97

WA.No

(6838)
(6623)
(2995)
(5059)
(4134)
@171)
(5187)

NM)
(6254)
(6535)
(5935)
(5807)
(2597)
(4901)

(6220)
(4381)

(5370)
(6078)
(6448)
(6903)
(5999)
(5116)
(3157)
(5485)
(6625)
(6036)
(6904)
(5484)

Name

Carter, Kelvin
Fisher, Ken
Wangelin, Jan
Stenmark, Peter
Molitor, Armin
Davidson, Mike
Wong, Hiu
Williams, Edward

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Chavasse, Keith
Warren, Tim
Liston, John
Axell, Michael
Row, Christopher

Misko, Drew
Parker, Terry

Patch, Geoff
Warren, Lachlan
Achleitner, Dieter
Subkey, Brian
Berry, Dave
Watson, Alan
Picker, Tony
Tomgren, Gert
Brink, Linda
Horl, Manfred
Blackburn, Nathan
Karlstrom, Fredrik

Rep

Tauranga
BCSher
Upsala
Linkop
Vsgoe
Dubbo
CBum
Dubbo
Bowral
SSPC
Bowen
Temora
Rick

Blue
Mnts

CNPC
Sale

CNPC
Bowen
Vsgoe
Cessnock
SLGbis
Gosford
Gulgong
Rick
Linkop
Vsgoe
Cessnock
Rick

Total

471
470
465
464
464
462
457
457
453
447
443
437
436
426

400

460
457
456
455
454
451
451
439
438
423
391
326

180-15
180-18
180-14
180-16
177-11
176-11
179-13

177-6

176-7
179-13

1789

176-9
160-14
179-11

129-8

1779
179-11
180-13
177-13
178-10
169-15
180-11
172-13

172-6

177-5
179-13
176-10

291-8
290-11
285-5
284-7
287-11
2864
2784
280-5
2774
268-0
265-5
261-5
276-6
2472

2714

283-7
2789
276-5
278-7
276-6
282-6
2713
267-3
266-2
246-3
2120
150-1

OpenWPlus



WA48 Stock Semi Auto

PL No.
Marksman
1 121
2 130
3 78
4 108
5 100
6 58
7 17
8 131
9 46
10 75
11 92
12 81
13 109
14 43
#1

Rule 15.2 - 6 shots fired ffom wrong position.
#2  Rule# 15.2 6 shots fired ffom wrong position

WA.No

(5605)
(6840)
(6785)
(6519)
(6923)
(6784)
(6869)
(6712)
(6152)
(6756)
(6788)
(4790)
(3789)
(5596)

Name

Sames, Michael
Tanner, Glen
Noakes, Peter
Gould, Ivan
Maher, Kelvin
Pascoe, Rod
Foumier, David
Gow, Denzil
Riedhart, Hermann
Butcher, Steven
Snell, Kim
Sheppard, Roger
Harris, David

Jaeger, David

Rep

Newtec
Tauranga
CNPC
Orana
Blue Mnts
Bowral
AbbPPC
BCSher
Vsgoe
Blacktown
Gosford
Cessnock
Merkle
Narrabri

Total

467
465
464
460
457
451
447
436
425
419
412
378
368
270

179-16
180-17
177-13
180-14
1799
176-6
176-5
172-7
180-14
173-8
176-8
179-11
175-8
114-3

288-7
285-7
287-7
280-5
278-5
2754
2713
264-2
245-3
246-2
236-1
199-0
1930
156-0

#1

#2

OpenWPlus



Pistol Australia.
WA1500 World Championships
11th - 14th September 2019

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL No.
High Master
1 12

2 113

3 59
4 29

5 56

6 60

7 52

8 23

9 4
10 6
11 61
12 115
13 53
14 126
15 27
16 88
17 50

WA.No

(4254)
(2695)
(4169)
(4900)

(3147)

(349)
4741)
(1406)
@217

(6313)
(179)
(1452)
(3134)
(3150)
(3359)

(525)
(3138)

Name

Ahlback, Johan
Hauber, Roman
Selb, Walter

Brus, Peter

Brus, Dean
Schuller, Gunther
Banfield, Chris
Svensson, Thomas
Miles, Roly
Plank, Andrew
Paul, Berhard
Peters, Helge
Longbottom, Jamie
Jensen, Paul
Trojan, Rudolf
Fejer, Emil
OBrien, Martin

Rep

Toma
Teuers
USG
Orange
Orange
Vsgoe
VDPC
Linkop
Dryden
TPRC
Vsgoe
BDMP
Caims
Warragul
CAPPC
CAPPC

Gulgong

Total

595
592
592
586
586
585
585
584
583
583
582
580
579
577
572
555
538

35
34
33
36
24
33
33
26
30

34
31
27
20
25
23

299-24
299-26
30025
299.26
299-17
299-22
299-23
300-20
300-24
291-11
29821
30021
296-21
294-14
294-19
292-18
294-13

296-11
293-8
292-8

287-10
287-7

286-11

286-10
284-6
283-6
292-7

284-13

280-10
283-6
283-6
278-6
263-5
2442

17-Sep-19 6:38 AM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL No.
Master

1 11
2 112
3 71
4 82
5 35
6 64
7 20
8 5
9 105
10 76
11 54
12 26
13 62
14 13
15 37
16 114
17 101
18 31
19 69
20 8
21 3
22 24
23 19
24 73
- 96

WA.No

(6582)

(886)
(3925)
(3567)
(6380)
(4931)
(6711)
(5157)
(3584)

(6048)
(5595)
(2276)
(5286)
(5335)
(3167)
(4706)
6777)
(4934)
(5578)
(2184)
(3547)
(5579)
(6691)
(4035)
(1100)

Name

Gutiu, Sebastian
Triepke, Mario
Facey, Roy
Patching, Ross
Homgqvist, Mikael
Kangas, Tor
Horsley, Mark
Stacey, Geoff

Turmer, Wayne

Parke, Craig
Keys, Grahame
Grabmuller, Rene
Torghele, Walter
Ting, Lawrence
Davis, Wayne
Kemm, Frank
Joiner, Brian
Willing, Jeff
Taranto, Marianne
Zabloudil, Milan
Jones, Marnie
Hubert, Derek
Neville, Adrian
Williamson, Paul

Jones, Neil

Rep

CTS
BDMP
Bowen
Metro
Linkop
Ljusd

CNPC

Blue
Mnts

yarra
Narrabri
(674
USG
Metro
Mildura
BDMP
VDPC
CNPC
Gosford
CAPPC
Gulgong
Orange
TPRC
Dubbo
Merkle

Total

583
582
578
571
577
576
574
573
571

569
567
566
564
563
560
557
556
554
551
548
546
542
521
512

25
23
22
25
23
27
22
22
20

299-20
298-17
299-16
29722
296-17
298-21
295-17
296-16
294-16

290-14
293-16
297-17
291-13
282-12
293-14
294-19
294-16
296-20

285-5
293-13
288-11
291-11

2659
290-14

284-5
284-6
279-6
280-3
281-6
278-6
279-5
277-6
2774

279-7
2742
269-6
2735
2814
2673
2637
262-3
258-5
266-6
2552
258-2
2514
256-2
222-0

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL No.
Expert
1 110
2 129
3 7
4 10
5 80
6 117
7 65
8 111
9 99
10 94
11 25
12 H
13 30
14 21
15 72
16 95
17 116
18 102
19 124
Sharpshooter
1 77
2 98
3 32
4 45
5 67
6 84
7 42
8 36
9 47
10 66
11 41
12 97
13 93

WA.No

NM)
(6838)

(5807)
(5187)
@171)
(6623)
(2995)
(4134)
(5935)
(4328)
4381)
(5059)
(6254)
(6535)
(5597)
(2597)
(6220)
(4901)

(NM)

(4099)
(6078)
(5116)
(6443)
(5598)
(5999)
(6903)
(6625)
(3157)
(6904)
(6036)
(5484)
(5485)

Name

Bush, Mark
Carter, Kelvin
Liston, John
Wong, Hiu
Davidson, Mike
Fisher, Ken
Wangelin, Jan
Molitor, Armin
Warren, Tim
Horton, Geoff
Parker, Temry
Stenmark, Peter

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Chavasse, Keith
Taylor, Scott
Axell, Michael
Misko, Drew
Row, Christopher

Williams, Edward

Parrinelli, Bill
Warren, Lachlan
Watson, Alan
Achleitner, Dieter
Taylor, Chris
Berry, Dave
Subkey, Brian
Brink, Linda
Picker, Tony
Blackburn, Nathan
Horl, Manfred
Karlstrom, Fredrik

Tomgren, Gert

Rep

SSPC
Tauranga
Temora
CBum
Dubbo
BCSher
Upsala
Vsgoe
Bowen
yarra
Sale
Linkop
Bowral
SSPC
Orana
Rick
CNPC

Blue
Mnts

Dubbo

St Ives
Bowen
Gosford
Vsgoe
Orana
SLGbis
Cessnock
Linkop
Gulgong
Cessnock
Vsgoe
Rick
Rick

Total

574
569
564
558
552
550
542
541
540
538
535
529
521
520
517
508
500
463

442

570
569
563
562
532
514
513
506
491
491
447
393
386

294-11
292-11
294-15
288-9
292-15
290-14
287-10
287-11
294-13
295-12
267-5
288-9
286-8
291-16
294-19
273-6
284-8
271-14

2344

296-14
293-13
290-15
296-18
2846
2856
2849
269-7
286-7
2222
274-10
2484
259-5

280-1
2776
2704
270-5
260-2
260-1
2550
254-1
246-0
2435
268-3
2413
2353
229-1
2233
2354
216-1
192-1

208-1

274-2
276-8
2736
266-5
248-1
229-1
229-2
2374
205-2
269-1
1732
1450
1270

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Distinguished Pistol

PL No.
Marksman
1 130
2 108
3 40
4 78
5 128
6 58
7 81
8 131
9 121
10 109
11 75
12 46
13 14
14 17
15 100
16 83
17 92

WA.No

(6840)
(6519)
(6044)
(6785)
(5960)
(6784)
(4790)
(6712)
(5605)
(3789)
(6756)
(6152)
(5660)
(6869)
(6923)
(6786)
(6788)

Name

Tanner, Glen
Gould, Ivan
Ford, Mike
Noakes, Peter
Cassin, Scott
Pascoe, Rod
Sheppard, Roger
Gow, Denzil
Sames, Michael
Harris, David
Butcher, Steven
Riedhart, Hermann
Davis, Neil
Foumier, David
Maher, Kelvin
Dawson, Paul
Snell, Kim

Rep

Tauranga
Orana
CNPC
CNPC
Newtec
Bowral
Cessnock
BCSher
Newtec
Merkle
Blacktown
Vsgoe
Mitndist
AbbPPC
Blue Mnts
CNPC
Gosford

Total

559
551
524
514
513
503
501
490
489
479
473
463
463
436
425
366
350

294-19
288-15
2776
277-8
283-10
2828
285-13
286-7
278-12
267-5
282-7
2829
2629
2474
2609
2676
2250

2654
263-2
2470
237-1
2304
221-1
2160
204-1
2112
212-1
191-0
181-3
201-0
189-1
1650

990
1252
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WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

PL No.
High Master
1 113
2 29
3 53
4 23
5 12
6 52
7 56
8 112
9 4
10 115
11 88
12 61
13 60
14 50
15 126
16 22
17 71
18 27
19 48
20 6
21 3
22 51
- 96

Pistol Australia.
WA1500 World Championships
11th - 14th September 2019

WA.No

(2695)
(4900)
(3134)
(1406)
(4254)
(4741)

(3147)

(886)
@217
(1452)

(525)
(2179)

(349)

(3138)
(3150)
(2682)
(3925)
(3359)
(3562)
(6313)
(3547)
(3155)
(1100)

Name

Hauber, Roman
Brus, Peter
Longbottom, Jamie
Svensson, Thomas
Ahlback, Johan
Banfield, Chris
Brus, Dean
Triepke, Mario
Miles, Roly
Peters, Helge
Fejer, Emil

Paul, Bernhard
Schuller, Gunther
OBrien, Martin
Jensen, Paul
Ekstrom, George
Facey, Roy
Trojan, Rudolf
Nosworthy, John
Plank, Andrew
Jones, Marnie
Jekel, Linda

Jones, Neil

Rep

Teuers
Orange
Caimns
Linkop
Toma
VDPC
Orange
BDMP
Dryden
BDMP
CAPPC
Vsgoe
Vsgoe
Gulgong
Warragul
Linkop
Bowen
CAPPC
PtMacq
TPRC
Gulgong
WPIPC
Merkle

Total

593
586
585
585
585
584
584
584
583
583
581
581
580
580
579
577
576
576
571
553
550
516

8

300-21
298-24
295-18
297-20
299-25
298-20
298-23
295-17
297-22
297-19
29721
297-16
299-20
295-11
298-19
300-20
298-17
296-13
288-10
285-18
267-10

275-6

293-11
288-5
290-12
2889
2864
2869
286-6
289-7
286-11
2869
284-10
2849
2814
285-6
281-6
277-5
278-5
280-5
2839
268-6
283-5
2412

17-Sep-19 6:38 AM

Final Results
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WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

PL

Master

=R RN D - ) NV, I O S )

—_ = = = e
AW = O

19
20
21
2
23
24

No.

59
54
82
76
19

._.
=
N

24
20
72
62
73
13

63
69
127

105

80

31
65
21
30
25
18

WA.No

(4169)
(5595)
(3567)
(6048)
(6691)
(4706)
(5579)
6711)
(5597)
(5286)
(4035)
(5335)
(5157)
(5423)
(5578)
(3169)
4931)
(3584)

G171)
(2184)
(4934)
(2995)
(6535)
(6254)
381)
(5995)

Name

Selb, Walter
Keys, Grahame
Patching, Ross
Parke, Craig
Neville, Adrian
Kemm, Frank
Hubert, Derek
Horsley, Mark
Taylor, Scott
Torghele, Walter
Williamson, Paul
Ting, Lawrence
Stacey, Geoff
Greaves, Mick
Taranto, Marianne
Mongcrieff, Les
Kangas, Tor

Turner, Wayne

Davidson, Mike
Zabloudil, Milan
Willing, Jeff
Wangelin, Jan

Chavasse, Keith

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Parker, Terry

Sammartino, John

Rep

USG
Narrabri
Metro
yarra
TPRC
BDMP
Orange

Orana
USG
Dubbo
Metro
CNPC
CBum
Gosford
Mildura
Ljusd

Blue
Mnts

Dubbo
CAPPC
CNPC
Upsala
SSPC
Bowral
Sale

Mtndist

Total

586
584
583
577
574
573
573
571
571
569
569
568
566
559
558
558
557
555

554
552
549
548
541
503

300-26
299-18
298-19
296-22
296-18
296-19
298-17
296-18
295-18
291-15

293-9
296-12
289-14
286-11
281-12
292-11
298-19
288-10

284-3
297-19
289-12
293-12

2799

272-6

286-8
285-13
285-6
281-5
278-5
271-5
275-3
275-5
276-1
278-3
2764
272-5
2712
273-3
2773
266-3
259-3
2672

270-5
2552
260-3
2554
262-3
2312
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WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

PL

Expert

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

35
32

129
9
101
77
99
43
117
34
111
67
10
9%
116

74
89
109
90
121
15
39

WA.No

(6582)
(6380)
(5116)
(5059)
(6838)
(6078)
6777)
(4099)
(5935)
(5596)
(6623)
(5999)
(4134)
(5598)
(5187)
(4328)
(6220)
(5807)
(4936)
(6108)
(3789)
(5575)
(5605)
(5600)
(4909)

Name

Gutiu, Sebastian
Homgqvist, Mikael
Watson, Alan
Stenmark, Peter
Carter, Kelvin
Warren, Lachlan
Joiner, Brian
Parrinelli, Bill
Warren, Tim
Jacger, David
Fisher, Ken
Berry, Dave
Molitor, Armin
Taylor, Chris
Wong, Hiu
Horton, Geoff
Misko, Drew
Liston, John
Heflerman, Paula
OBrien, Darryn
Harris, David
Obrien, Liam
Sames, Michael
Law, Daryl

Perkins, Cameron

Rep

CTS
Linkop
Gosford
Linkop
Tauranga
Bowen
VDPC
St Ives
Bowen
Narrabri
BCSher
SLGbis
Vsgoe
Orana
CBum
yarra
CNPC
Temora
Dubbo
VDPC
Merkle
VDPC
Newtec
Mitndist

Portland

Total

581
581
572
570
570
566
562
562
560
552
547
545
543
537
536
531
522
509
493
493
490
490
484
438
433

290-13
297-15
292-12
298-17
294-13
294-11
291-11
291-12
289-11
2899
274-15
286-11
286-12
2777
293-10
287-10
2807
2789
262-10
268-3
280-3
236-1
2259
268-7
2175

291-11
2844
280-7
272-3
276-3
272-3
271-8
271-5
271-5
2634
2734
259-0
257-6
260-1
243-1
2442
242-3
231-1
2310
225-1
210-1
254-1
259-1
170-0
216-0
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WAG60 Distinguished Revolver

PL No.
Sharpshooter
1 45
2 68
3 78
4 41
5 66
6 118
7 75
8 119
9 128
10 42
11 102
12 100
13 131
14 46
Marksman
1 108
2 58
3 17
4 92
5 122

WA.No

(6443)
(3558)
(6785)
(6036)
(6904)
(6812)
(6756)
(6787)
(5960)
(6903)
(4901)
(6923)
(6712)
(6152)

(6519)
(6784)
(6869)
(6789)
(6418)

Name

Achleitner, Dieter
Murray, Mark
Noakes, Peter
Horl, Manfred
Blackburn, Nathan
Ashman, Ron
Butcher, Steven
Ashman, Jess
Cassin, Scott
Subkey, Brian
Row, Christopher
Maher, Kelvin
Gow, Denzil
Riedhart, Hermann

Gould, Ivan
Pascoe, Rod
Foumier, David
Snell, Kim
Schmidt, Laurie

Rep

Vsgoe
Newtec
CNPC
Vsgoe
Cessnock
Gosford
Blacktown
Gosford
Newtec
Cessnock
Blue Mnts
Blue Mnts
BCSher

Vsgoe

Orana
Bowral
AbbPPC
Gosford
Sealake

Total

564
554
553
545
541
534
530
528
523
509
498
487
480
479

545
512
451
425
380

293-12
2959
286-13
294-15
289-9
287-11
281-5
282-8
275-12
279-7
247-6
2694
263-13
284-10

283-11
273-8
2829
246-5
2404

2713
259-5
2674
2512
252-3
2474
2493
246-3
2482
2302
2513
2180
2172
195-1

2622
2392
169-1
179-1
1400

OpenWPlus



Pistol Australia.
WA1500 World Championships
11th - 14th September 2019

WAG60 Open
PL No. WA.No
High Master

1 12 (4254)

2 61 (2179)

3 29 (4900)
4 113 (2695)

5 56 (3147)
6 52 (4741)
7 22 (2682)

8 23 (1406)
9 4 4217)
10 88 (525)
11 53 (3134)
12 60 (349)
13 55 (3146)
14 51 (3155)
15 133 (3165)
16 115 (1452)
17 59 (4169)
18 50 (3138)
19 70 (5580)
20 126 (3150)
21 48 (3562)
22 6 (6313)
23 3 (3547)
24 71 (3925)
25 112 (886)
26 27 (3359)
- 96 (1100)

Name

Ahlback, Johan
Paul, Bemhard
Brus, Peter
Hauber, Roman
Brus, Dean
Banfield, Chris
Ekstrom, George
Svensson, Thomas
Miles, Roly
Fejer, Emil
Longbottom, Jamie
Schuller, Gunther
Drabsch, Tony
Jekel, Linda
Curyer, Simon
Peters, Helge
Selb, Walter
OBrien, Martin
Taranto, Simon
Jensen, Paul
Nosworthy, John
Plank, Andrew
Jones, Mamie
Facey, Roy
Triepke, Mario
Trojan, Rudolf

Jones, Neil

Rep

Toma
Vsgoe
Orange
Teuers
Orange
VDPC
Linkop
Linkop
Dryden
CAPPC
Caims
Vsgoe
Cumnock
WPIPC
Mypong
BDMP
USG
Gulgong
Gosford
Warragul
PtMacq
TPRC
Gulgong
Bowen
BDMP
CAPPC
Merkle

Total

597
597
596
596
596
594
593
593
591
591
590
590
589
588
587
587
586
586
585
584
583
582
579
578
570
511

37
41
40
39
37
2
36
40
kY)
35
2
36
38
35
23
31
28
27
30
29
2
25
2
30
23

300-27
300-26
300-26
300-26
300-27
300-23
300-26
300-24
300-29
299-19
300-26
299-21
298-19
300-27
298-22
297-17
300-23
299-18
297-19
298-21
300-19
297-24
299-19
289-21
298-22
240-17

297-17
297-11
296-15
296-14
296-12
294-14
293-16
293-12
291-11
292-13
2909
291-11
291-17
288-11
289-13
290-6
286-8
287-10
288-8
2869
283-10
285-8
280-6
289-11
272-8
271-6

17-Sep-19 6:39 AM

Final Results
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WAG60 Open

PL

Master

=R RN D - ) NV, I O S )

—_ = = = e
AW = O

No.

20
19
54
127
11
76
13
31
69
73
114

WA.No

(3512)
6711)
(6691)
(5595)
(3169)
(6582)
(6048)
(5335)
(4934)
(5578)
(4035)
(4706)
(5423)
(5597)
(5286)
(3567)
(2276)
(6761)
(6535)
@171)
(2995)
(184)
(6380)
(6307)
(5579)
(3157)
(3142)
(6254)
(4931)
(5157)

Name

Clark, Les
Horsley, Mark
Neville, Adrian
Keys, Grahame
Moncrieff; Les
Gutiu, Sebastian
Parke, Craig
Ting, Lawrence
Willing, Jeff
Taranto, Marianne
Williamson, Paul
Kemm, Frank
Greaves, Mick
Taylor, Scott
Torghele, Walter
Patching, Ross
Grabmuller, Rene
Henry, Tain
Chavasse, Keith
Davidson, Mike
Wangelin, Jan
Zabloudil, Milan
Homgqvist, Mikael
Pavri, Darius
Hubert, Derek
Picker, Tony
Wicks, Max

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Kangas, Tor
Stacey, Geoff

Rep

Mindist
VPD
TPRC
Narrabri
Mildura
CTS
yarra
Metro
CNPC
Gosford
Dubbo
BDMP
CBum
Orana
USG
Metro
cz
SSPC
SSPC
Dubbo
Upsala
CAPPC
Linkop
Ptbvd
Orange
Gulgong
Orange
Bowral
Ljusd
CNPC

Total

591
591
589
589
587
585
585
584
584
584
582
581
581
580
579
579
577
577
577
577
575
575
567
563
561
560
555
555
544
513

298-20
299-22
300-24
297-20
297-19
300-24
295-22
298-21
299-19
297-11
298-21
300-18
298-18
300-21
296-20
299-20
295-22
293-18
297-19
297-13
295-17
296-16
285-13
294-13
292-18

293-9
284-14

281-5
291-10
231-11

293-10
292-7
289-13
2929
2909
2859
290-8
286-8
285-5
287-8
284-8
2819
283-8
280-5
283-10
280-7
282-8
284-7
280-6
280-5
280-5
279-5
282-3
269-2
2694
267-5
2712
274-5
2534
282-7

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Open

PL

Expert

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.

44
28
111
67
81
10
101
16
71
129
25

99
85
98
95

117
86
84
74
89
90

124

32
109
116
102

WA.No

(5059)
(6253)
(4134)
(5598)
(4790)
(5187)
6777)
(6304)
(4099)
(6838)
4381)
(5807)
(5935)
(6045)
(6078)
(2597)
(6623)
(5370)
(5999)
(4936)
(6108)
(5575)
(6428)

MNM)
(5116)
(3789)
(6220)
(4901)

Name

Stenmark, Peter
Tuero, Manuel
Molitor, Armin
Taylor, Chris
Sheppard, Roger
Wong, Hiu
Joiner, Brian
Mazar, Tom
Parrinelli, Bill
Carter, Kelvin
Parker, Temry
Liston, John
Warren, Tim
Garcia, Brindon
Warren, Lachlan
Axell, Michael
Fisher, Ken
Patch, Geoff
Berry, Dave
Heflernan, Paula
OBrien, Darryn
Obrien, Liam
Pavri, Susan
Williams, Edward
Watson, Alan
Harris, David
Misko, Drew
Row, Christopher

Rep

Linkop
Bowral
Vsgoe
Orana
Cessnock
CBurn
VDPC
Illawarra
St Ives
Tauranga
Sale
Temora
Bowen
CNPC
Bowen
Rick
BCSher
CNPC
SLGbis
Dubbo
VDPC
VDPC
Ptbvd
Dubbo
Gosford
Merkle
CNPC

Blue
Mnts

Total

586
579
576
576
575
574
573
570
569
567
562
561
558
557
556
554
554
552
547
547
545
542
542
533
524
522
521
515

298-17
293-12
287-11
296-11
293-19
292-11
295-12
294-15

2899
295-15
289-16
291-13
294-10
291-19
295-18
284-10
285-11
288-16
288-17

291-7
291-11

292-9

285-7
272-11
234-13
282-11
298-22
294-19

288-11
286-8
289-12
280-6
282-6
282-6
278-6
276-3
280-5
2722
273-6
270-5
264-3
2664
261-1
2704
269-3
264-5
259-1
2564
254-7
2502
2572
2612
290-13
240-1
2234
221-1

#1
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WAG60 Open

PL No.
Sharpshooter
1 45
2 42
3 118
4 119
5 68
6 78
7 36
8 66
9 14
10 75
11 83
12 58
13 46
14 131
15 97
16 41
17 93
Marksman
1 108
2 122
3 100
4 130
5 40
6 121
7 92
8 43
9 17
10 103
#1
#2
#3

Rule # 3.23 - speedloader picked up fiom ground

WA.No

(6443)
(6903)
(6812)
(6787)
(3558)
(6785)
(6625)
(6904)
(5660)
(6756)
(6786)
(6784)
(6152)
(6712)
(5484)
(6036)
(5485)

(6519)
(6418)
(6923)
(6840)
(6044)
(5605)
(6788)
(5596)
(6869)

(6905)

Name

Achleitner, Dieter
Subkey, Brian
Ashman, Ron
Ashman, Jess
Murray, Mark
Noakes, Peter
Brink, Linda
Blackburn, Nathan
Davis, Neil
Butcher, Steven
Dawson, Paul
Pascoe, Rod
Riedhart, Hermann
Gow, Denzil
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Horl, Manfred

Tomgren, Gert

Gould, Ivan
Schmidt, Laurie
Maher, Kelvin
Tanner, Glen
Ford, Mike
Sames, Michael
Snell, Kim
Jaeger, David
Fourmnier, David

Lowe, Debra

Rep

Vsgoe
Cessnock
Gosford
Gosford
Newtec
CNPC
Linkop
Cessnock
Mitndist
Blacktown
CNPC
Bowral
Vsgoe
BCSher
Rick
Vsgoe
Rick

Orana
Sealake
Blue Mnts
Tauranga
CNPC
Newtec
Gosford
Narrabri
AbbPPC

Gulgong

Rule # 3.23 - Speedloader picked up ffom ground 6 rounds

Rule # 15.2 - 6 shots fired from wrong position

Total

568
563
563
560
559
557
547
546
545
532
527
517
502
497
474
462
417

571
568
567
554
525
522
481
468
434
433

294-13
2959
290-6

291-14

293-14

290-13

291-13
287-5

289-11
270-8
285-6

284-16
290-8

293-10
270-8

295-13
277-6

295-11
292-14
295-17
297-18
284-5
288-12
253-5
2173
252-5
267-3

2744
268-2
2734
269-8
266-3
2672
2563
259-3
256-3
262-6
242-1
2332
2122
204-0
204-3
167-1
1400

276-6
276-5
2723
257-0
241-1
2340
282
2512
182:0
166-1

#2

#3

OpenWPlus



2019 WA1500 World Club Teams Event - Pistol

Members Club Country Grade Average Total 1 [XCountl| Total2 [XCount2 I_Zi:; T(?j::\tx
D. Brus - P. Brus Orange Australia High Master 589 38 596 44 1185 82
W. Selb - W. TORGHELE USG Bludenz Burs Austria High Master 589 40 591 35 1180 75
G. Ekstrom - T. Svensson Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 587 31 591 35 1178 66
H. Peters - R. Hauber BDMP Germany High Master 587 32 589 37 1176 69
C. Banfield - B. Joiner VDPC Australia High Master 595 41 581 27 1176 68
M. O'Brien - M. Jones Gulgong Australia High Master 584 28 588 31 1172 59
A. Plank - A. Neville TP &RC Australia High Master 591 33 579 25 1170 58
B. Paul - G Schuller VSGOE Austria High Master 590 32 579 26 1169 58
R. Miles - M. Horsley Dryden R & P - VDP Canada High Master 592 35 576 26 1168 61
F. Kemm - M. Triepke BDMP Germany Master 587 27 576 30 1163 57
G. Stacey - J Willing Canberra Australia Master 578 21 578 23 1156 44
L. Ting - R. Patching Metro PSQ, Australia Master 572 27 580 26 1152 53
M. Horngqvist - P. Stenmark Linkopings SKF Sweden Master 572 27 569 21 1141 48
D. Hubert - M. Wicks Orange Australia Master 571 20 566 16 1137 36
G. Horton - C.Parke Yarra Australia Master 559 14 577 21 1136 35
P. Williamson - M. Davidson Dubbo Australia Master 565 24 565 22 1130 46
M. Taranto - S. Taranto Gosford Australia Master 564 20 553 19 1117 39
C. Taylor - S. Taylor Orana Australia Expert 562 16 575 22 1137 38
G. Patch - D. Misko Canberra National Australia Expert 561 20 561 18 1122 38
D. Jaegar - G. Keys Narrabri Australia Expert 541 13 570 27 1111 40
K. Chavasse - |. Henry SSPC ACT Australia Expert 557 17 553 14 1110 31
S.Bourrigaud - T. Mazar Bowral Australia Expert 549 12 561 11 1110 23
D. Waters - W. Strudwick Blue Mountains Australia Expert 580 20 493 16 1073 36
L. O'Brien - D. O'Brien Van Diemen Australia Expert 553 16 483 8 1036 24
D. Gow - K Fisher BC Sheriffs 2 Canada Expert 450 5 547 16 997 21
B. Subkey - N. Blackburn Cessnock Australia Sharpshooter 555 21 559 19 1114 40
K. Carter - G. Tanner Tauranga P/C  Rotorua P/C New Zealand Sharpshooter 545 13 560 17 1105 30
H. Riedhart - A. Molitor SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 538 15 558 27 1096 42
D. Berry - D. Harris SJG Bisley Great Britian Sharpshooter 534 16 549 18 1083 34
M. Horl - D. Achleitner SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 457 15 577 19 1034 34
D. Gow - K. Fisher BC Sheriffs Canada Sharpshooter 460 5 547 16 1007 21
A. Watson - K.Snell Gosford Australia Sharpshooter 570 20 402 4 972 24
G. Torngren - F. Karlstrom Riksten SKF Sweden Sharpshooter 501 9 470 10 971 19
M. Sames - S. Cassin Newtec Australia Marksman 514 19 551 15 1065 34
P. Noakes - P. Dawson Canberra National Australia Marksman 547 17 356 7 903 24




2019 WA1500 World Club Teams Event - Revolver

Members Club Country Grade Average | Totall |[XCountl| Total2 X Count2 Trii;rll ng::]tx
R. Miles - M. Horsley Dryden R & P - VDP Canada High Master 593 39 594 31 1187 70
D. Brus - P. Brus Orange Australia High Master 590 33 596 44 1186 77
A. Plank - A. Neville TP &RC Australia High Master 593 41 591 28 1184 69
B. Paul - G Schuller VSGOE Austria High Master 597 45 585 29 1182 74
F. Kemm - R. Hauber BDMP Germany High Master 590 29 592 37 1182 66
H. Peters - M. Triepke BDMP Germany High Master 591 35 588 31 1179 66
M. O'Brien - M. Jones Gulgong Australia High Master 582 29 592 32 1174 61
M. Taranto - S. Taranto Gosford Australia High Master 573 24 592 33 1165 57
G. Ekstrom - T. Svensson Linkopings SKF Sweden High Master 595 37 518 32 1113 69
C. Banfield - B. Joiner VDPC Australia Master 594 43 587 31 1181 74
L. Ting - R. Patching Metro PSQ Australia Master 584 34 583 31 1167 65
M. Zabloudil - R. Trojan Aii;:;f:wﬁz Czech Republik Master 588 29 579 28 1167 57
D. Hubert - M. Wicks Orange Australia Master 582 25 581 31 1163 56
W. Selb - W. TORGHELE USG Blundenz Burs Austria Master 587 38 575 28 1162 66
P. Williamson - M. Davidson Dubbo Australia Master 580 23 578 25 1158 48
G. Stacey - J Willing Canberra Australia Master 577 23 576 26 1153 49
S.Bourrigaud - T.Mazar Bowral Australia Master 568 14 580 21 1148 35
C. Taylor - S. Taylor Orana Australia Master 557 16 588 34 1145 50
D. Waters - W. Strudwick Blue Mountains Australia Master 577 29 566 21 1143 50
S. Parvi - D. Parvi Port Bouvard Australia Master 568 13 571 17 1139 30
K. Chavasse - I. Henry SSPC ACT Australia Master 568 20 569 26 1137 46
G. Horton - C. Parke Yarra Australia Master 545 13 587 28 1132 41
R. Andrews - M. Greaves Cockburn / Fremantle Australia Master 538 12 581 29 1119 41
D. Jaegar - G. Keys Narrabri Australia Master 519 15 583 30 1102 45
M. Hornqvist - P. Stenmark Linkopings SKF Sweden Expert 577 21 569 22 1146 43
G. Patch - D. Misko Canberra National Australia Expert 563 18 576 27 1139 45
M. Sames - S. Cassin Newtec Australia Expert 562 20 562 12 1124 32
L. O'Brien - D. O'Brien Van Diemen Australia Expert 557 19 559 18 1116 37
D. Berry - D. Harris SJG Bisley Great Britian Expert 536 12 548 19 1084 31
H. Riedhart - A. Molitor SG Hopfgarten Austria Expert 505 15 562 16 1067 31
D. Gow - K Fisher BC Sheriffs 2 Canada Expert 486 12 554 12 1040 24
M. Horl - D. Achleitner SG Hopfgarten Austria Sharpshooter 560 9 585 27 1145 36
B. Subkey - N. Blackburn Cessnock Australia Sharpshooter 570 13 562 16 1132 29
J. Ashman - R. Ashman Gosford Australia Sharpshooter 565 22 561 18 1126 40
A. Watson - K.Snell Gosford Australia Sharpshooter 585 24 538 15 1123 39
D. Gow - K. Fisher BC Sheriffs Canada Sharpshooter 486 12 554 12 1040 24
P. Noakes - P. Dawson Canberra National Australia Sharpshooter 554 17 471 10 1025 27
P. Heffernan - E. Williams Dubbo Australia Sharpshooter 534 11 484 10 1018 21




Pistol Australia.

WA1500 World Championships

11th - 14th September 2019

WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No.
High Master
1 113
2 52
3 12
4 29
5 61
6 6
7 107
8 4
9 22
10 59
11 53
12 23
13 56
14 126
15 115
16 88
17 60
18 50
19 51
20 27

WA.No

(2695)
(4741)
(4254)
(4900)
2179)
(6313)
(3916)
4217
(2682)
(4169)
(3134)
(1406)

(3147)
(3150)
(1452)

(525)
(349)
(3138)
(3155)
(3359)

Name

Hauber, Roman
Banfield, Chris
Ahlback, Johan
Brus, Peter

Paul, Bemhard
Plank, Andrew
Pollard, Donnal
Miles, Roly
Ekstrom, George
Selb, Walter
Longbottom, Jamie
Svensson, Thomas
Brus, Dean
Jensen, Paul
Peters, Helge
Fejer, Emil
Schuller, Gunther
OBrien, Martin
Jekel, Linda
Trojan, Rudolf

Rep

Teuers
VDPC
Tora
Orange
Vsgoe
TPRC
Tamworth
Dryden
Linkop
USG
Caimns
Linkop
Orange
Warragul
BDMP
CAPPC
Vsgoe
Gulgong
WPIPC
CAPPC

Total Xs

1490 101

1485
1482
1480
1479
1479
1478
1477
1475
1474
1473
1471
1469
1465
1462
1461
1459
1459
1455
1452

88
90
94
)
84
89
87
)
67
74
75
80
63
76
62
66
62
58
78

240-22
239-18
238-22
240-20
23921
239-18
240-20
240-18
240-21
239-17
240-20
240-16
240-23
239-16
240-18
239-19
240-18
237-15
237-14
218-17

180-16
180-15
180-10
179-12
179-11
178-12
178-8
178-12
178-11
180-13
177-9
180-14
176-11
178-8
178-11
180-9
178-9
179-9
178-5
180-14

234-10
236-10
235-8
2349
236-12
237-13
232-8
234-7
228-3
234-7
235-8
224-6
232-8
2253
2264
2244
223-3
229-5
227-8
229-7

17-Sep-19 6:37 AM

240-14
2358
236-12
238-15
239-15
234-12
237-14
236-14
238-12
2348
2327
2376
239-14
2356
238-13
236-8
236-11
229-5
2273
236-11

Final Results

596-39
595-37
593-38
589-38
586-33
591-29
591-39
589-36
591-35
58722
589-30
590-33
58224
588-30
580-30
582-22
582-25
585-28
586-28
589-29

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Pistol

PL.  No.

Master
1112
2 62
3 70
4 11
5 19
6 114
7 105
8 82
9 5
10 3
11 63
12 101
13 8
14 37
15 133
16 38
17 26
18 20
19 76
20 13
21 24
22 35
23 132
24 31
25 48
26 69
27 104
28 54
29 71
30 73
31 87
32 64
- 96

WA.No

(886)
(5286)
(5580)
(6582)
(6691)
(4706)
(3584)

(3567)
(5157)
(3547)
(5423)
6777)
(184)
(3167)
(3165)
(3512)
(2276)
(6711)
(6048)
(5335)
(5579)
(6380)
(4808)
(4934)
(3562)
(5578)
(4034)

(5595)
(3925)
(4035)
4742)
(4931)
(1100)

Name

Triepke, Mario
Torghele, Walter
Taranto, Simon
Gutiu, Sebastian
Neville, Adrian
Kemm, Frank

Turner, Wayne

Patching, Ross
Stacey, Geoff
Jones, Mamie
Greaves, Mick
Joiner, Brian
Zabloudil, Milan
Davis, Wayne
Curyer, Simon
Clark, Les
Grabmuller, Rene
Horsley, Mark
Parke, Craig
Ting, Lawrence
Hubert, Derek
Homgqvist, Mikael
Roughley, Peter
Willing, Jeff
Nosworthy, John
Taranto, Marianne

Waters, David

Keys, Grahame
Facey, Roy
Williamson, Paul
Fettell, Stephen
Kangas, Tor

Jones, Neil

Rep

BDMP
USG
Gosford
CTS
TPRC
BDMP

Blue
Mnts

Metro
CNPC
Gulgong
CBum
VDPC
CAPPC
Mildura
Mypong
Mitndist
CZ
VPD
yarra
Metro
Orange
Linkop
Gosford
CNPC
PtMacq
Gosford

Blue
Mnts

Narrabri
Bowen
Dubbo
CNPC
Ljusd
Merkle

Total

1470
1466
1460
1459
1459
1457
1455

1454
1453
1452
1450
1444
1444
1443
1442
1442
1439
1438
1437
1437
1428
1426
1425
1422
1418
1418
1415

1400
1383
1363
1360
1326

75
76
53
71
69
62
76

58
63
61
63

48
49
51
49
59
59
61
50
48

51
49
60
43
57

51
58
47
35

240-19
238-17
234-10
238-17
239-16
238-17
239-18

236-13
240-15
237-17
236-14
240-19
239-17
235-13
235-11
237-15
236-15
235-17
237-17
235-13
231-11
225-11
237-15
235-17
240-17
239-14
239-17

237-13
240-20
235-13
235-13

175-8

177-8
179-10
178-6
180-13
179-13
180-8
177-13

177-11
178-13
177-6
177-6
173-5
176-2
179-7
178-13
1744
176-8
1747
172-5
177-8
178-9
1734
166-5
1733
1754
1712
1779

176-6
179-10
1712
174-5
174-8

232-11
225-7
227-7
224-6
2294
2272
227-6

227-5
2222
2232
229-8
207-1
2274
224-1
2254
224-3
211-8
232-6
222-3
2232
219-6
2214
2224
2104
204-5
220-3
217-3

209-0
2074
2204
199-0
167-3

232-6
235-10
2314
238-11
234-9
233-6
228-8

232-5
231-13
233-7
231-8
237-10
230-5
231-6
226-2
225-5
229-2
2284
236-11
230-6
228-5
231-6
231-7
234-6
229-8
2294
232-6

227-5
226-5
229-7
189-0
237-12

589-31
589-32
590-26
579-24
578-27
579-29
584-31

582-24
582-20
582-29
57127
587-29
572-20
574-22
578-21
582-22
587-26
569-25
570-25
572-21
572-17
576-19
569-20
570-19
570-26
559-20
550-22

551-27
531-19
508-21
563-17
573-21

#1

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Pistol

Pl.  No.
Expert
*1 4
2 80
3 10
4 129
5 72
6 18
7 127
8 65
9 7
10 111
11 124
12 99
13 102
14 110
15 125
16 116
17 117
18 57
19 33
20 30
21 90
22 94
23 25
24 21
25 95

WA.No

(5059)
@171)
(5187)
(6838)
(5597)
(5995)
(3169)
(2995)
(5807)
(4134)

MNM)
(5935)
(4901)

(NM)
(5158)
(6220)
(6623)
(6761)
(3142)
(6254)
(5575)
(4328)
(4381)
(6535)
2597)

Name

Stenmark, Peter
Davidson, Mike
Wong, Hiu
Carter, Kelvin
Taylor, Scott
Sammartino, John
Moncrieff Les
Wangelin, Jan
Liston, John
Molitor, Armin
Williams, Edward
Warren, Tim
Row, Christopher

Bush, Mark
Lavell, Rodd
Misko, Drew
Fisher, Ken
Henry, lain
Wicks, Max

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Obrien, Liam
Horton, Geoff
Parker, Terry
Chavasse, Keith
Axell, Michael

Rep

Linkop
Dubbo
CBurn
Tauranga
Orana
Mitndist
Mildura
Upsala
Temora
Vsgoe
Dubbo
Bowen

Blue
Mnts

SSPC
CNPC
CNPC
BCSher
SSPC
Orange
Bowral
VDPC
yarra
Sale
SSPC
Rick

Total

1440
1434
1426
1421
1416
1413
1409
1408
1404
1402
1402
1394
1394

1394
1389
1384
1382
1382
1376
1374
1365
1355
1288
1288
1280

50
49
47
59
45
51
46
46
37
48
40
46
4

41
37
39
39
38
41
21
29
41
36
2
30

235-15
234-11
239-15
239-16

225-8

235-8
237-13
238-17
235-14
227-15
235-12
236-15
234-10

2349
236-12
232-11
237-12
234-10

177-8

223-1

2249

232-8
237-13
238-15
233-14

170-3
1779
176-7
174-8
175-7
172-6
173-7
1714
1714
1654
168-3
1734
1674

175-8
172-5
1712
1632
1652
1766
170-2
1714
174-5
1644
1632
1632

2284
2223
221-6
2194
222-5
2104
217-1
221-6
203-0
2183
2142
203-3
2192

190-2
207-3
196-1
208-6
206-6
220-2
208-0
2104
202-2
2243
163-1
169-1

2254
226-3
233-5
222-5
220-2
225-5
225-3
2152
2322
223-5
226-6
222-5
226-8

228-5
224-5
229-6
2275
2293
2284
227-5
217-0
204-5
223-5
218-2
2114

582-24
575-23
557-14
567-26
574-23
571-28
55722
563-17
563-17
569-21
559-17
560-19
548-18

567-17
550-12
556-19
547-14
548-17
57521
546-13
543-12
543-21
440-11
506-12

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Pistol

Pl. No. WA.No

Sharpshooter
*1 66 (6904)

¥ 3 (5116)
#3045 (6M8)
%77 (4099)
¥ 39 (4909)
6 134 (4412)
¥7 61 (5598)
% 28 (6253)
9 8  (5370)
10 15  (5600)
11 98  (6078)
12 36 (6625
13 4 (6036)
14 1 (6307)
15 84 (5999)
16 42 (6903)
17 47 (3157)
18 89 (6108
19 85 (6045)
20 93 (5489)
21 97 (5484)

- 122 (6418)

Name

Blackburm, Nathan
Watson, Alan
Achleitner, Dieter
Parrinelli, Bill
Perkins, Cameron
Beckhouse, Matthew
Taylor, Chris
Tuero, Manuel
Patch, Geoff

Law, Daryl
Warren, Lachlan
Brink, Linda
Horl, Manfred
Pavri, Darius
Berry, Dave
Subkey, Brian
Picker, Tony
OBrien, Darryn
Garcia, Brindon
Tomgren, Gert
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Schmidt, Laurie

Rep

Cessnock
Gosford
Vsgoe
St Ives
Portland
Gosford
Orana
Bowral
CNPC
Mitndist
Bowen
Linkop
Vsgoe
Ptbvd
SLGbis
Cessnock
Gulgong
VDPC
CNPC
Rick
Rick
Sealake

Total

1421
1411
1407
1393
1392
1392
1392
1387
1387
1373
1368
1368
1342
1329
1320
1302
1285
1275
1239
1146
1139

50
41
46
49
41
2
50
43
41

29
4
40
29
27
35
30
33
17
25

235-7
238-20
236-10
234-15
226-13
236-15

229-6
227-14
236-17
223-13
240-18

227-5
227-15
235-13

234-7

211-8
230-10

218-6
233-13

225-6
233-11

174-7
150-3
167-3
174-5
175-11
172-5
171-5
176-8
177-8
172-5
174-8
168-5
173-5
174-3
1694
1704
167-5
1724
154-2
1632
154-2

2164
225-5
2133
2102
212-1
216-3
2153
201-0
2072
2100
2204
2203
207-3
164-2
184-3
1722
167-2
156-3
140-2
1320
1332

231-6
225-5
2173
2244
231-6
216-1
2144
235-12

221-6
204-1
2094
194-1
2214
2224
219-1
2183
213-5
2153
168-1
192-2

565-14
573-17
574-22
551-20
548-18
552-17
563-14
548-16
563-16
547-17
530-13
544-12
541-18
535-18
511-11
530-12
503-15
516-12
497-13

458-8

427-8

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Pistol

PL.  No.
Marksman
*1 130
*2 100
*3 121
*4 108
*5 78
*6 40
*7 91
*8 58
*9 43
10 75
11 14
12 46
13 109
14 81
15 49
16 131
17 9
18 17
19 &3
20 92
#1

Rule # 3.23 - Pick one bullet off ground

WA.No

(6840)
(6923)
(5605)
(6519)
(6785)
(6044)
(4558)
(6784)
(5596)
(6756)
(5660)
(6152)
(3789)
(4790)
(4921)
(6712)
(6428)
(6869)
(6786)
(6788)

Name

Tanner, Glen
Maher, Kelvin
Sames, Michael
Gould, Ivan
Noakes, Peter
Ford, Mike
Strudwick, Wayne
Pascoe, Rod
Jaeger, David
Butcher, Steven
Davis, Neil
Riedhart, Hermann
Harris, David
Sheppard, Roger
Huber, Michael
Gow, Denzil
Pavri, Susan
Foumier, David
Dawson, Paul
Snell, Kim

Rep

Tauranga
Blue Mnts
Newtec
Orana
CNPC
CNPC
Blue Mnts
Bowral
Narrabri
Blacktown
Mitndist
Vsgoe
Merkle
Cessnock
SSPC
BCSher
Ptbvd
AbbPPC
CNPC
Gosford

Total

1403
1393
1366
1353
1342
1341
1313
1309
1301
1280
1257
1256
1256
1216
1178
1173
1152
1116

998

793

39
49
31

33
32
27
43
21
23
30
37
27
28
31
17
16
19
23
11

237-13
237-17
234-10
234-12
235-10
220-11
224-7
234-13
235-10
230-7
234-13
232-13
237-15
225-13
233-15
2234
204-2
211-6
218-8
212-8

172-5
173-3
1742
171-6
1713
164-5
164-1
164-5
172-3
164-5
164-2
1704
169-3
159-3
160-2
158-2
169-3
1644
134-3

99-1

217-1
202-2
197-1
163-1
191-0
196-1
1852
161-5
197-1
163-3
184-0
133-1
151-1
126-0
126-0
135-1
159-1
116-0

76-0

520

224-3
228-8
2233
230-10
224-3
2212
2164
221-5
206-0
2174
180-3
2213
203-0
203-0
218-3

1834
176-2
199-2
1110

553-17
553-19
538-15
555-17
521-17
540-13
524-13
529-15
491-7
5004
495-12
500-16
496-8
503-12
441-11
453-8
437-6
449-7
371-10
3192

OpenWPlus



Pistol Australia.

WA1500 World Championships

11th - 14th September 2019

WA1500 Revolver

Pl.  No.

High Master
1 29
2 113
3 12
4 52
5 53
6 4
7 107
8 61
9 56
10 23
11 22
12 6
13 70
14 60
15 71
16 112
17 115
18 48
19 3
20 88
21 126
22 50
23 51
24 133
25 55
26 27
- 96

WA.No

(4900)
(2695)
(4254)
(4741)
(3134)
(4217)
(3916)
2179)

(3147)
(1406)
(2682)
(6313)
(5580)

(349)
(3925)

(886)
(1452)
(3562)
(3547)

(525)
(3150)
(3138)
(3155)
(3165)
(3146)
(3359)
(1100)

Name

Brus, Peter
Hauber, Roman
Ahlback, Johan
Banfield, Chris
Longbottom, Jamie
Miles, Roly
Pollard, Donnal
Paul, Bernhard
Brus, Dean
Svensson, Thomas
Ekstrom, George
Plank, Andrew
Taranto, Simon
Schuller, Gunther
Facey, Roy
Triepke, Mario
Peters, Helge
Nosworthy, John
Jones, Marnie
Fejer, Emil
Jensen, Paul
OBrien, Martin
Jekel, Linda
Curyer, Simon
Drabsch, Tony
Trojan, Rudolf

Jones, Neil

Rep

Orange
Teuers
Tora
VDPC
Caims
Dryden
Tamworth
Vsgoe
Orange
Linkop
Linkop
TPRC
Gosford
Vsgoe
Bowen
BDMP
BDMP
PtMacq
Gulgong
CAPPC
Warragul
Gulgong
WPIPC
Mypong
Cumnock
CAPPC
Merkle

Total

1494
1489
1488
1488
1485
1484
1484
1482
1481
1479
1477
1474
1473
1472
1471
1467
1465
1465
1463
1460
1460
1459
1459
1456
1418
1296

111
100
107
89
93
102
95
93
105
82
84
78
79
89
81
73
76
75
83
67
62
71

72
60
55

240-21
240-23
240-22
240-20
240-19
240-22
240-21
240-20
240-22
240-20
240-20
239-17
240-21
230-19
240-20
239-14
238-16
236-17
237-15
238-14
239-19
237-16
238-16
240-20
239-20
237-14

180-14
180-10
179-14
179-14
180-11
180-17
180-15
179-14
179-15
180-12
180-12
177-11
179-10
180-11
178-12
180-14
180-12
180-11
180-15
179-11
179-11
177-12

179-9
177-13

175-8

179-8

238-14
236-8
236-12
238-10
2319
233-10
238-13
230-5
233-8
232-7
232-10
236-9
2369
230-7
229-8
231-8
229-3
227-7
227-5
2329
224-3
223-3
2304
2289
195-1
229-5

17-Sep-19 6:34 AM

238-18
240-18
239-16
239-12
239-13
237-15
239-12
239-17
238-17
237-11
234-7
237-8
2319
238-16
234-7
2334
234-11
230-5
229-11
227-7
236-7
234-13
227-6
230-6
229-7
236-8

Final Results

598-44
59341
594-43
592-33
59541
594-38
587-34
594-37
59143
590-32
591-35
585-33
587-30
594-36
590-34
584-33
584-34
592-35
590-37
584-26
58222
588-27
585-31
581-24
580-24
41520

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Revolver

PL.  No.
Master
*1 72
2 59
3 19
4 13
5 114
6 20
7 16
8 76
9 132
10 127
11 54
12 62
13 18
14 73
15 105
16 8
17 63
18 123
19 69
20 38
21 25
22 5
23 31
24 82
25 26
26 37
27 34
28 33
29 24
30 21
31 1
32 65
33 57
34 64
35 47
36 80
37 30
38 104
39 87

WA.No

(5597)
(4169)
(6691)
(5335)
(4706)
(6711)
(6304)
(6048)
(4808)
(3169)
(5595)
(5286)
(5995)
(4035)
(3584)

(2184)
(5423)
(3895)
(5578)
(3512)
(4381)
(5157)
(4934)
(3567)
(2276)
(3167)
(5421)
(3142)
(5579)
(6535)
(6307)
(2995)
(6761)
(4931)
(3157)
@171)
(6254)
(4034)

(@742)

Name

Taylor, Scott
Selb, Walter
Neville, Adrian
Ting, Lawrence
Kemm, Frank
Horsley, Mark
Mazar, Tom
Parke, Craig
Roughley, Peter
Mongcrieff Les
Keys, Grahame
Torghele, Walter
Sammartino, John
Williamson, Paul

Turner, Wayne

Zabloudil, Milan
Greaves, Mick
Tait, Frank
Taranto, Marianne
Clark, Les
Parker, Terry
Stacey, Geoff
Willing, Jeff
Patching, Ross
Grabmuller, Rene
Davis, Wayne
Banfield, Graeme
Wicks, Max
Hubert, Derek
Chavasse, Keith
Pavri, Darius
Wangelin, Jan
Henry, lain
Kangas, Tor
Picker, Tony
Davidson, Mike

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Waters, David

Fettell, Stephen

Rep

USG
TPRC
Metro

BDMP

Illawarra
yarra
Gosford
Mildura
Narrabri
USG
Mitndist
Dubbo

Blue
Mnts

CAPPC
CBurn
Portland
Gosford
Mitndist
Sale
CNPC
CNPC
Metro
cz
Mildura
VDPC
Orange
Orange
SSPC
Ptbvd
Upsala
SSPC
Ljusd
Gulgong
Dubbo
Bowral

Blue
Mnts

CNPC

Total

1477
1474
1471
1470
1469
1464
1461
1460
1459
1459
1458
1458
1456
1455
1455

1453
1453
1449
1449
1443
1443
1439
1439
1436
1435
1432
1429
1426
1422
1421
1414
1414
1410
1409
1381
1378
1357
1345

1282

75
72
74
72
77
72
69
74
71
71
84
62

68
61

67
65

53
57
55
54
54
56
62
57
52
55
61
52
60
48
57
45

55
31
81

239-18
239-16
237-16
239-18
239-17
237-17
237-15
236-16
236-16
238-14
238-13
239-13
239-17
237-18
238-15

238-15
233-16

229-7

232-8
237-17
237-15
237-13
238-16
225-15
238-16
219-14
238-13
234-11
228-12
240-19
237-12
235-11
236-13

2359
234-10
236-13

2329
240-19

223-2

180-14
1809
179-10
178-8
1799
179-12
176-8
1779
179-13
1789
180-13
177-10
174-7
179-10
179-8

175-6
175-8
178-12
180-9
176-7
173-2
176-7
174-1
177-8
176-9
177-7
177-6
179-11
176-7
178-8
178-9
177-7
1799
173-8
168-1
177-11
170-3
180-12

137-0

234-7
235-6
230-5
2284
228-6
233-7
229-6
226-7
228-8
232-11
227-7
228-5
2244
2234
2260

2164
231-7
231-6
226-6
2244
224-5
223-3
220-3
228-5
220-5
228-7
2140
2094
202-2
214-2
208-3
223-6
220-2
2153
195-3
2183
165-2
229-7

2142

234-6
234-12
236-14

234-8
232-12

231-7

2349
235-15

229-6
236-10
217-12
229-10
233-13

2294

231-7

233-11
232-6
227-11
234-8
230-6
230-7
219-5
234-10
229-8
2289
230-7
2289
230-3
238-9
216-3
229-10
214-1
234-12
2242
2223
2294
2213
234-13

1722

590-30
586-29
589-29
591-34
591-33
584-29
585-31
586-27
587-28
57527
596-39
585-24
586-23
587-32
581-31

591-31
582-28
584-28
57122
576-23
579-26
584-26
573-24
577-20
573-23
578-22
57224
574-26
578-31
57320
562-26
565-23
541-21
562-23
562-27
518-24
569-14
462-30

536-8

#1

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Revolver

PL

Expert

%]
)
*3
*4
*5
*6
*7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14

20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
2
33
DNF

No.

11
101

35
116
117

32
129

98

67

10
134

43
86
77

85
91

74
99
121
111
81
39
79
109

95
94
90
15
89
28

WA.No

(6582)
6777)
(5059)
(6380)
(6220)
(6623)
(5116)
(6838)
(6078)
(5598)
(5187)
(4412)
(5807)
(5596)
(5370)
(4099)
(6428)
(6045)
(4558)

(4936)
(5935)
(5605)
(4134)
(4790)
(4909)
(4344)
(3789)
(5999)
(2597
4328)
(5575)
(5600)
(6108)
(6253)

Name

Gutiu, Sebastian
Joiner, Brian
Stenmark, Peter
Homgqyvist, Mikael
Misko, Drew
Fisher, Ken
Watson, Alan
Carter, Kelvin
Warren, Lachlan
Taylor, Chris
Wong, Hiu
Beckhouse, Matthew
Liston, John
Jaeger, David
Patch, Geoff
Parrinelli, Bill
Pavri, Susan
Garcia, Brindon
Strudwick, Wayne

Heflernan, Paula
Warren, Tim
Sames, Michael
Molitor, Armin
Sheppard, Roger
Perkins, Cameron
Andrews, Ray
Harris, David
Berry, Dave
Axell, Michael
Horton, Geoff
Obrien, Liam
Law, Daryl
OBrien, Darryn

Tuero, Manuel

Rep

CTS
VDPC
Linkop
Linkop
CNPC
BCSher
Gosford
Tauranga
Bowen
Orana
CBurn
Gosford
Temora
Narrabri
CNPC
St Ives
Ptbvd
CNPC

Blue
Mnts

Dubbo
Bowen
Newtec
Vsgoe
Cessnock
Portland
CBurn
Merkle
SLGbis
Rick
yarra
VDPC
Mitndist
VDPC
Bowral

Total

1469
1452
1450
1449
1446
1444
1441
1439
1439
1432
1429
1426
1426
1423
1415
1414
1409
1405
1404

1399
1396
1395
1395
1393
1381
1376
1375
1371
1368
1367
1360
1342
1336

70

69

62
57
51
56
58
63
45
46
57
48
41
42
36
50
37

36

50

36
31
47
40
33
2
48
41
33
28
41

0

239-19
237-17
2329
236-9
237-11
240-14
240-21
236-16
238-17
2358
237-17
236-13
236-12
239-17
216
2328
2344
23713
2338

2239
238-13
224-6
232-8
234-15
2259
226-6
234-10
238-13
236-13
2278
232-5
232-14
230-8
70-0

176-7
1779
177-10
176-9
1759
176-7
176-7
176-9
1774
176-7
177-12
177-5
1753
178-5
1754
1779
1759
175-7
166-3

177-5
174-6
160-3
169-6
1704
1674
174-8
165-3
1684
173-8
168-0
171-5
1714
1674

0-0

233-6
2274
227-5
2284
2190
223-5
218-3
225-5
222-1
2120
2153
217-1
2120
226-3
220-2
215-5
216-5
213-3
220-1

2044
2113
214-3
2110
2213
204-1
2134
1912
1894
193-0
211-3
184-1
188-3
203-3

0-0

231-13
233-8
235-10
229-8
2304
230-6
2254
226-6
2234
234-8
2324
220-2
229-5
223-5
2284
221-8
2133
2212
2213

223-6
2114
229-3
219-1
222-5
224-6
213-1
224-3
225-7
2133
2289
2193
210-3
209-3

0-0

590-24
578-26
579-28
580-27
585-27
575-24
582-23
57627
579-19
575-23
568-21
576-27
57421
557-12
57120
569-20
571-16
559-19
564-21

572-26
562-18
568-21
564-16
546-20
561-20
550-14
561-14
551-20
553-17
533-13
554-14
541-17
527-18

#2

OpenWPlus



WA1500 Revolver

PL.  No.
Sharpshooter
*1 45
*2 102
*3 68
*4 42
*5 49
*6 41
7 100
8 118
9 119
10 66
11 46
12 36
13 106
14 83
15 14
16 131
17 78
18 58
19 75
Marksman
*1 108
*2 92
3 110
4 122
5 17
6 97
7 103
Open
- 130
#1

WA.No

(6448)
(4901)
(3558)
(6903)
(4921)
(6036)
(6923)
(6812)
(6787)
(6904)
(6152)
(6625)
(6046)
(6786)
(5660)
(6712)
(6785)
(6784)
(6756)

(6519)
(6788)

(NM)
(6418)
(6869)
(5484)
(6905)

(6840)

Name

Achleitner, Dieter
Row, Christopher
Murray, Mark
Subkey, Brian
Huber, Michael
Horl, Manfred
Maher, Kelvin
Ashman, Ron
Ashman, Jess
Blackburmn, Nathan
Riedhart, Hermann
Brink, Linda
Butler, Neville
Dawson, Paul
Davis, Neil

Gow, Denzil
Noakes, Peter
Pascoe, Rod

Butcher, Steven

Gould, Ivan
Snell, Kim

Bush, Mark
Schmidt, Laurie
Foumier, David
Karlstrom, Fredrik
Lowe, Debra

Tanner, Glen

Rule # 9.10C - shot on other target
#2  Retired due to injury

Rep

Vsgoe
Blue Mnts
Newtec
Cessnock
SSPC
Vsgoe
Blue Mnts
Gosford
Gosford
Cessnock
Vsgoe
Linkop
CNPC
CNPC
Mtndist
BCSher
CNPC
Bowral

Blacktown

Orana
Gosford
SSPC
Sealake
AbbPPC
Rick

Gulgong

Tauranga

Total

1438
1423
1406
1398
1391
1385
1372
1372
1372
1361
1355
1319
1319
1297
1284
1280
1264
1209
1118

1342
1308
1285
1255
1123
1055
1036

52
55
45
38
45
40
2
37
33
43
38
2
2
33
25
33
31
26
26

236-12
233-13
231-13
2329
235-15
234-13
236-15
234-11
232-10
220-10
237-12
2089
225-11
203-6
2299
212-10
234-11
202-8
153-8

230-10
220-10
238-16
177-10
205-5
220-6
188-0

175-7
172-5
1735
169-6
169-5
166-3
170-3
1726
1735
1717
174-7
173-1
167-1
166-3
1604
169-5
1733
1612
1464

153-3
164-5
1753
163-3
152-1
1644
127-0

242
227-5
2163
2124
202-3
2244
184-1
2164
199-1
199-3
186-3
1804
191-0
170-5
181-1
2042

99-1
160-1
155-0

216-5
163-0
195-0
151-1
130-1

80-0
135-2

229-5
2319
221-5
2193
233-7
203-1
227-6
195-5
2163
228-6
2154
220-2
211-1
213-1
204-1
2244
208-2
1834
186-1

201-5
2184
167-1
226-5
193-1
199-1
152-1

574-26
560-23
565-19
566-16
552-15
558-19
555-17
555-11
552-14
543-17
543-12
538-16

525-9
545-18
510-10
471-12
550-14
494-11
478-13

542-16
543-14
510-16
538-14
4437
3923
4344

OpenWPlus



SWEDEN

AUSTRIA

AUSTRALIA

GERMANY

CANADA

CZECH

GREAT BRITIAN

AUSTRALIA

CANADA

GERMANY

CZECH

SWEDEN

AUSTRIA

NEW ZEALAND

GREAT BRITIAN

WORLD TEAMS RESULTS

WA1500 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS HILLTOP AUSTRALIA 2019

NATIONAL TEAMS EVENT
REVOLVER WORLD TEAMS

TOTAL
Thomas Svensson 1190
Johann Ahlback
Bernhard Paul 1182
Gunther Schuller
Peter Brus 1180
Jamie Longbottom
Roman Hauber 1179
Helge Peters
Roly Miles 1173
Mark Horsley
Rudolf Trojan 1171
Emil Fejer
Dave Harris 1137
Dave Berry

PISTOL WORLD TEAMS

TOTAL
Peter Brus 1184
Chris Banfield
Roly Miles 1183
Mark Horsley
Roman Hauber 1176
Helge Peters
Rudolf Trojan 1172
Emil Fejer
Thomas Svensson 1170
George Ekstrom
Bernhard Paul 1167
Walter Torghele
Glen Tanner 1123
Kelvin Carter
Dave Harris 1075

Dave Berry

X COUNT

70X

73X

79X

48X

48X

58X

49X

X COUNT

72X

57X

68X

56X

63X

60X

46X

32X
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